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Abbasanta
Aggius
Aglientu
Aidomaggiore
Alghero
Allai

Anela
Arborea
Arbus
Ardauli
Aritzo
Arzachena
Assemini
Assolo
Atzara
Austis
Badesi
Ballao
Banari

Bari Sardo
Baunei
Belvi
Benetutti
Bessude
Birori
Bonarcado
Bono
Bonorva
Bortigali
Bortigiadas
Borutta
Bosa
Bottidda
Budduso
Budoni
Buggerru
Burcei
Burgos
Busachi

Cabras

Enti che hanno presentato richiesta di finanziamento
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Calangianus
Capoterra
Carbonia
Cardedu
Carloforte
Castelsardo
Castiadias
Codrongianus
Cuglieri
Decimomannu
Decimoputzu
Desulo
Dolianova
Domus de Maria
Domusnovas
Dualchi

Elini
Escalaplano
Escolca
Esporlatu
Fonni

Furtei

Gadoni

Gairo

Galtelli
Genoni

Gergei
Gesico
Ghilarza
Giawe

Giba

Girasole
Golfo Aranci
Goni
Gonnosfanadiga
Gonnostramatza
Guamaggiore
Guasila
Guspini

Iglesias

81
82
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120

llorai

Irgoli

Isili

Ittiri

Jerzu

La Maddalena
Laconi

Laerru
Lanusei

Loceri

Loculi

Lodé

Loiri Porto San Paolo
Lotzorai

Lula
Lunamatrona
Luogosanto
Luras
Macomer
Magomadas
Mamoiada
Mandas
Maracalagonis
Marrubiu
Martis

Modolo
Mogoro
Monastir
Monserrato
Monteleone Rocca Doria
Monti
Montresta
Mores

Musei

Narcao
Neoneli
Noragugume
Nughedu San Nicold
Nulvi

Nuoro



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
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Nuragus
Nurallao
Nuraminis
Nureci
Nurri
Olbia
Ollastra
Ollolai
Onifai
Oniferi
Orgosolo
Oristano
Orosei
Orroli
Ortacesus
Ortueri
Orune
Osidda
Osilo
Ossi
Ottana
Owvodda
Ozieri
Pabillonis
Padru
Palau

Palmas Arborea
Pauli Arbarei

Paulilatino
Perdasdefogu
Perdaxius
Ploaghe

Pompu
Pozzomaggiore
Pula

Putifigari
Quartu Sant'Elena
Quartucciu
Riola sardo

Ruinas
S. Vero Milis
Sadali

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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184
185
186
187
188

189
190
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194
195
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200
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202
203
204

Sagama
Samassi
Samatzai
Samugheo
San Basilio

San Gavino

San Giovanni Suergiu

San Nicold d'Arcidano

San Nicolo Gerrei
San Teodoro

San Vito

Sanluri

Santa Giusta

Santa Maria Coghinas

Santa Teresa Gallura

Sant'Andrea Frius
Sant'Anna Arresi
Sant'Antioco
Santulussurgiu
Sardara

Sarule

Sedilo

Sedini

Segariu
Selargius
Selegas

Semestene
Seneghe

Senis
Senorbi
Serramanna
Serri

Seui

Seulo
Siamaggiore
Silanus
Siligo
Siliqua
Silius
Simaxis

Sini
Siniscola

205
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229
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232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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243
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Sinnai

Siurgus Donigala
Solarussa
Soleminis
Sorgono
Sorso

Stintino
Tempio Pausania
Tergu

Terralba

Teti

Tissi

Torralba
Tortoli
Tratalias
Tresnuraghes
Trinita d'Agultu
Tuili

Turri

Ula Tirso

Uras

Uri

Urzulei

Usini

Ussana
Ussaramanna

Uta
Valledoria

Vallermosa
Viddalba
Villacidro
Villamar
Villamassargia
Villanova Truschedu
Villanovatulo
Villaperuccio
Villaputzu
Villasalto
Villaurbana

Zerfaliu



